Fluidcontrol
Off-line cooler ENK
DA360006
10/2024
page 1 / 6
Buhler Technologies LLC, 1030 West Hamlin Road, Rochester Hills, MI 48309
Phone: 248.652.1546, Fax: 248.652.1598
e-mail: sales@buhlertech.com

at ETD =
72 °F (hp)
max. circulation
rate
(gpm)
Power output
Number of contacts
Rated current
Weight
(lb)
Volume
(gal)
Noise
db(A)*
50 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz 400 V 50 Hz 460 V 60 Hz 50/60 Hz 50/60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz
36ENK100406 ENK 100-8-4-0.75kW-50/60Hz 0.1 0.12 4 4.8 2.1 2.5
1.01 hp/4/1.77 A 1.17 hp/4/1.74 A
60 0.5 68 7136ENK100401 ENK 100-15-4-0.75kW-50/60Hz 0.12 0.13 4.6 5.4 4.2 5.0
36ENK100402 ENK 100-30-4-0.75kW-50/60Hz 0.13 0.21 5.4 6.3 7.7 9.2
36ENK200401 ENK 200-15-4-0.75kW-50/60Hz 0.24 0.21 7.4 8.6 4.2 5.0
68 0.53 69 72
36ENK200402 ENK 200-30-4-0.75kW-50/60Hz 0.22 0.25 8.9 10.2 7.7 35
36ENK300401 ENK 300-15-4-0.75kW-50/60Hz 0.29 0.30 10.7 11.8 4.2 5.0
84 0.66 70 74
36ENK300402 ENK 300-30-4-0.75kW-50/60Hz 0.34 0.37 13.7 14.9 7.7 9.2
36ENK400402 ENK 400-30-4-0.75kW-50/60Hz 0.44 0.51 17.6 20.4 7.7 9.2 95 0.92 73 77
36ENK400403 ENK 400-60-4-2.2kW-50/60Hz 0.52 0.6 20.8 24.1 15.3 18.5
2.95 hp/4/4.65 A 3.42 hp/4/4.58 A
130
0.98 74 78
36ENK400404 ENK 400-90-4-2.2kW-50/60Hz 0.58 0.66 23.1 26.3 23.4 27.7 134
36ENK500403 ENK 500-60-4-2.2kW-50/60Hz 0.67 0.78 26.8 31.1 15.3 18.5 143
1.11 77 81
36ENK500404 ENK 500-90-4-2.2kW-50/60Hz 0.71 0.82 28.4 32.7 23.4 27.7 146
36ENK600413 ENK 600-60-4-3.0kW-50Hz 0.9 - 36.2 - 15.3 -
4.02 hp/4/6.26 A -
165 1.32
82 -
36ENK600414 ENK 600-90-4-3.0kW-50Hz 0.98 - 39.2 - 23.4 -
36ENK600423 ENK 600-70-4-3.48kW-60Hz - 0.94 - 37.5 - 18.5
- 4.67 hp/4/6.1 A - 84
36ENK600424 ENK 600-105-4-3.48kW-60Hz - 1.02 - 40.8 - 27.7
*DIN EN ISO 3744, Class 3
ENK
Model key
Motor power
Pump output per litre
ENK 300-15-4-0.75kW-50/60Hz
Number of motor contacts
Frame size
(on the ENK 600, the 50 and 60 Hz versions are different, see table "Basic data")
Motor frequency
Dimensions
ENK 100-600
Type A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O
ENK 100-8-4-0.75kW-50/60Hz
12.2” 11.42”
7.99”
2.13”
19.25”
20.08”
G 3/4 0.98” 4.09” 3.66”
G1
G 3/4 5.59”
1.22”
6.57”ENK 100-15-4-0.75kW-50/60Hz
G1 1/4 5.12”
ENK 100-30-4-0.75kW-50/60Hz 19.17”
ENK 200-15-4-0.75kW-50/60Hz
14.76” 13.98” 3.39”
18.98”
7.83”
ENK 200-30-4-0.75kW-50/60Hz 18.9”
ENK 300-15-4-0.75kW-50/60Hz
17.72” 16.93” 4.88”
20.55”
G1 1.18”
5.28”
4.17”
9.33”
ENK 300-30-4-0.75kW-50/60Hz 20.47”
ENK 400-30-4-0.75kW-50/60Hz
20.08” 19.33” 10.04”
21.18”
5.71” 10.51”ENK 400-60-4-2.2kW-50/60Hz 26.26”
24.02” 4.76” G1 1/4 G1 1/2 5.31”
ENK 400-90-4-2.2kW-50/60Hz 27.64” 2.13”
ENK 500-60-4-2.2kW-50/60Hz
22.44” 21.69”
14.02”
4.21”
26.65”
6.3”
1.22”
11.69”
ENK 500-90-4-2.2kW-50/60Hz 28.03” 2.13”
ENK 600-60-4-3,0kW-50Hz
24.8” 24.06” 5.39”
27.83”
6.89”
1.22”
12.87”
ENK 600-90-4-3,0kW-50Hz 29.21” 2.13”
ENK 600-70-4-3.48kW-60Hz 27.83” 1.22”
ENK 600-105-4-3.48kW-60Hz 29.21” 2.13”
5Buhler Technologies LLCWe reserve the right to amend specification.DA360006 ◦ 10/2024
ENK
Functional diagram
Standard version
* recommended position of additional oil filter
The oil inlet is on the left of the cooling matrix. The oil outlet is
always on the opposite side.
6 Buhler Technologies LLC We reserve the right to amend specification. DA360006 ◦ 10/2024